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Sunday

Active Aging Week 6
11:00 Sunday Worship C-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
2:30 Stay Connected!
3:00 BINGO B-Hall

Breast Cancer Awareness Day 13
11:00 Sunday Worship C-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
2:30 Stay Connected!
3:00 BINGO B-Hall

Crazy Shirt Day 20
11:00 Sunday Worship C-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
2:30 Stay Connected!
3:00 BINGO B-Hall

Grandparents Week 27
11:00 Sunday Worship C-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
Stay Connected!
BINGO B-Hall

2:30
3:00

150 Hospital Cir, Canton, GA 30114

Monday

Labour Day 7
10:30 BINGO B-Hall
11:30 Game: Guess That Tune!
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Activity: Movie Monday!
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

Columbus Day 14

BINGO B-Hall

Activity: Coco And Canvases
Enjoying The Outdoors!
One-To-Ones
Activity: Movie Monday!
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

10:30
11:30
1:00

2:30
3:00
4:00

National Colorful Day 21

BINGO B-Hall

Activity: Trick Or Treat Toss
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Activity: Movie Monday
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

10:30
11:30
1:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

National Chocolate Day 28

BINGO B-Hall

Activity: Making Mummies!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Activity: Movie Monday!
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

10:30
11:30
1:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00
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Tuesday

International Day of Older Persons 1

10:30 Bible Study B-Hall

11:00 Arts And Crafts: Dotted
Pumpkins

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

3:00 Stay Connected!

5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

National Pierogi Day 8

10:30 Bible Study B-Hall

11:30 Arts And Crafts: Bat Baskets
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
3:00 Stay Connected!

5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

UK Coffee Week 15

10:30 Bible Study B-Hall

11:00 Arts And Crafts: Cotton Ball
Ghost

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

3:00 Stay Connected!

5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

Hoshana Rabbah 22

10:30 Bible Study B-Hall

11:00 Arts And Crafts: Painting
Pumpkins B-Hall

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

3:00 Stay Connected!

5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

National Cat Day 29

10:30 Bible Study B-Hall

11:00 Arts And Crafts: My Prayer
Pumpkin

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

3:00 Stay Connected!

5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

Wednesday

Jewish New Years 2

10:30 Halloween BINGO B-Hall
11:30 Manicures And Music B-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Manicures And Music A-Hall
Stay Connected!

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

Emergency Nurses Day 9

Resident Council Meeting B-
Hall
Activity: Halloween Charades
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Activity: Halloween Word
Searches
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

Sukkot** 16

1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:30

11:30
1:00

1:30
2:30

3:00
4:00

10:30 BINGO B-Hall

11:30 Manicures And Music B-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Manicures And Music A-Hall
Stay Connected!

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00

National Boston Cream Pie Day 23

10:30 BINGO B-Hall

11:30 Activity: Family Feud
Halloween Edition

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Activity: Pass The Pumpkin
Stay Connected!

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

1:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

National Candy Corn Day 30

BINGO B-Hall

Manicures And Music B-Hall
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Manicures And Music A-Hall
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

10:30
11:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00

Thursday

National Cinnamon Roll Day 3

10:30 BINGO B-Hall
11:30 Gardening Group
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Arts And Crafts: Q-Tip

Skeletons
3:00 Stay Connected!
5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

National Angel Food Cake Day 10

10:30 BINGO B-Hall

11:30 Gardening Group

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Arts And Crafts: Fall Wreaths
3:00 Stay Connected!

5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

National Veterans BBQ Day 17
10:30 BINGO B-Hall
11:30 Gardening Group
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Arts And Crafts: Frankenstein!
3:00 Stay Connected!
5:30 Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

National Food Day 24

10:30 BINGO B-Hall

11:30 Gardening Group

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Arts And Crafts: Design Your
Own Halloween Tote Bag B-
Halls

Stay Connected!

Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

3:00
5:30

Halloween 31

10:30 Halloween BINGO B-Hall
11:30 Gardening Group

1:00 Activity: Halloween Party And
Resident Birthday
Celebration! B-Hall

Stay Connected!
Resident-Led BINGO B-Hall

3:00
5:30

OCTOBER 2024

Friday

World Space Week 4

10:30 BINGO B-Hall

11:30 Fitness Friday! (Restorative)
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Happy Hour And Snack Social
Stay Connected!

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

Southern Food Heritage Day 11
10:30 BINGO B-Hall
11:30 Fitness Friday! (Restorative)
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones
Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Happy Hour And Snack Social
Stay Connected!
Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

National Pasta Day 18

10:30 Halloween BINGO B-Hall
11:00 Fitness Friday! (Restorative)
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Happy Hour And Snack Social
Stay Connected!

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

International Artist Day 25

10:30 BINGO B-Hall

11:30 Fitness Friday! (Restorative)
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
One-To-Ones

Enjoying The Outdoors! A-Hall
Happy Hour And Snack Social
Stay Connected!

Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

EAT BETTER, EAT TOGETHER MONTH

Saturday

National Apple Betty Day 5

11:00 Coffee And Chat B-Hall

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Arts And Crafts: Coloring
Halloween Pictures

Stay Connected!

BINGO B-Hall

2:30
3:00

I Love Yarn Day 12

11:00 Coffee And Chat B-Hall

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall

1:30 Arts And Crafts: Jack O'
Lantern Halloween Handprint
Art

2:30 Stay Connected!

3:00 BINGO B-Hall

National Chocolate Cupcake Day 19

11:00 Coffee And Chat B-Hall

1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Activity: Pumpkin Puzzles
2:30 Stay Connected!

3:00 BINGO B-Hall

National Pumpkin Day 26
11:00 Coffee And Chat B-Hall
1:00 Enjoying The Outdoors! B-Hall
1:30 Arts And Crafts: Candy Corn
Art
Stay Connected!
BINGO B-Hall

2:30
3:00




